THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR FRIDAY, 02" JUNE, 2023
THREE MEMBERS BENCH NO.-IT (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

SL.
No.

AT-11:00 AM.

HON’'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

CASE
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

1.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-20/2023

1.

LY-288/2019

LY-603/2020
Along with
LY-1225/2020

. LY-44/2021

LY-530/2021

. LY-539/2021

LY-540/2021

. LY-541/2021

AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

AND

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Manoranjan Sahoo

Satyaranjan Nayak

Sou Moto

Himanshu Sekhar Nayak

Himanshu Sekhar Acharya
Bansidhar Sethi
Nityananda Das
Srikanta Behera

Prashanta Behera

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

Pabitra Behera, B.D.O., Kanas
& five others.

Ajay Kumar Behera, Secretary-in-Charge
SIKO PACS Ltd., Kendrapada.
B.D.O., Hatadihi, Keonjhar & others.

B.D.O., Hatadihi & others.

Narendra Kumar Sahu, Asst. Director

of Horticulture, Sonepur.

Sarpanch, Chudamani G.P.,

Dist.- Bhadrak

Pravash Nayak, Sarpanch, Bhatapada G.P.
& another.

Pravash Nayak, Sarpanch, Bhatapada G.P.
& another.

Pravash Nayak, Sarpanch, Bhatapada G.P.
& 2 others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




