THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR FRIDAY, 02ND JUNE, 2023

THREE MEMBERS BENCH NO.-II (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER **AND**

NAME OF THE

RESPONDENT

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE

COMPLAINANT

SL.

No.

CASE

No.

FRESH ADMISSION		
1. LY-20/2023	Manoranjan Sahoo	Pabitra Behera, B.D.O., Kanas & five others.
HEARING MATTERS		
1. LY-288/2019	Satyaranjan Nayak	Ajay Kumar Behera, Secretary-in-Charge SIKO PACS Ltd., Kendrapada.
2. LY-603/2020	Sou Moto	B.D.O., Hatadihi, Keonjhar & others.
Along with		
LY-1225/2020	Himanshu Sekhar Nayak	B.D.O., Hatadihi & others.
3. LY-44/2021	Himanshu Sekhar Acharya	Narendra Kumar Sahu, Asst. Director
5. L1-44/2021	Hillanshu Sekhai Acharya	of Horticulture, Sonepur.
4. LY-530/2021	Bansidhar Sethi	Sarpanch, Chudamani G.P.,
		Dist Bhadrak
5. LY-539/2021	Nityananda Das	Pravash Nayak, Sarpanch, Bhatapada G.P.
		& another.
6. LY-540/2021	Srikanta Behera	Pravash Nayak, Sarpanch, Bhatapada G.P.
		& another.
7. LY-541/2021	Prashanta Behera	Pravash Nayak, Sarpanch, Bhatapada G.P.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)

& 2 others.